. GOVERNMENT OF MANIPUR
IDEAL GIRLS’ COLLEGE AKAMPAT, IMPHAL EAST
2022- HOLIDAY LIST FOR TEACHERS AND STUDENTS

sl No. Name of Holiday Date & Month Day Number
Day/Days
1. New Year’s Day 1-1-2022 Sat 1
2, Imoinu Iratpa 14-1-2022 Fri 1
3. Gang Ngai 15-1-2022 Sat 1
4. Republic Day 26-1-2022 Wed 1
5, Lui Ngai Ni 15-2-2022 Tue 1
6. Yaosang 18-3-2022 Fri to Mon 4 days
to 21-3-2022
7. Cheiraoba 2-4-2022 Sat 1
}7 8. Sajibu Cheiraoba 14-4-2022 Thu 1
9. Good Friday 15-4-2022 Fri 1
’> 10. Khongjom Day 23-4-2022 Sat 1
11. Idul-Fitr 3-5-2022 Tue 1
12. Summer vacation 1-6-2022 Wed to Sat 15 —’
to 15-6-2022
13. Kang(Rath Yatra) 1-7-2022 Fri 1
14. Patriot’s Day 13-8-202 Sat 1
15, Independence Day 15-8-2022 Mon 1
16. Krishna Janma 19-8-2022 Fri il “
17. Vishwa Karma Puja 17-9-2022 Sat 1
18. | Mera Chaorel Houba 26-9-2022 Mon 1
19. Irawat Day 30-9-2022 Fri 1
20. Durga Pujah(Bor) 3-10-2022 Mon 1
21. Diwali 25-10-2022 Tue 1
Pzz. Nigol Chakouba 27-10-2022 Thu 1
23, Kut 1-11-2022 Tue 1 “
24, Nupilal 12-12-2022 Mon 1
25, X-Mas Eve 24-12-2022 Sat 1
| Total 42
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